60 m :

7,6 sec
7,7 sec
79 sec
7,9 sec
80 sec
8,2 sec
8,6 sec
8,7 sec
8,7 sec
8,8 sec
9,0 sec
91 sec
10,1 sec
104 sec

100 m :

12,09 sec
12,24 sec
12,32 sec
12,39 sec
12,63 sec

200 m :

24,89 sec
24,89 sec

400 m : (keineLeistung 1998)

800 m : (keinelLeistung 1998)

JAHRESBESTENLISTE 1998

Markl Martin
Mateg ka Alexander
Wodiunik Ulrich
Kocijas Alexander
Hikl Chrigian
Pfennigbauer  Josef
Bransky Miched
Eigner Gerhard
Doppler Peter
Klee Hemuth
Risavy Miched
Juranitsch Willi
Bambasek Johannes
Wolfram Gerhard
Wodiunik Ulrich
Kienast Kurt
Markl Martin
Matgka Alexander
Kaltenbacher Miched
Wodiunik Ulrich
Markl Martin

72
62
75

3RS

66
69
61
73

S7

75

72
62
74

26. 04.
26. 04.
26. 04.
26. 04.
26. 04.
26. 04.
26. 04.
26. 04.
26. 04.
26. 04.
26. 04.
26. 04.
26. 04.
26. 04.

75
72

" DO
DO
" DO
" DO
" DO
DO
" DO
" DO
" DO
" DO
" DO
" DO
DO
DO

13. 06.
19. 05.
19. 05.
19. 05.
13. 06.

20. 05.
20. 05.

M35

Cricket
Durban
Durban
Durban
Cricket

Durban
Durban

-4,0
-4,0
-4,0



1000 m :

3:07,47 min
3:14,31 min
3:34,67 min

Wodiunik
Markl
Kienast

1500 m : (keineLeistung 1998)

3000 m : (keineLestung 1998)

5000 m :

20:01,7 min
20:01,7 min
20:030 min
20:.08,8 min
22,384 min
22,384 min
23:140 min
25.082 min
25.082 min

Halbmar athon :

1:32:34 Sd
1:36:07 Sd
1:37:28 Sd
1:47:08 Sd
1:54:05 Std
1:57:49 Sd

Marathon :

10000 m : (keineLeistung 1998)

Ulrich

Martin

Kurt
Habermayer Hadd
Burger Thomas
Jakubik Kurt
Gehofer Herbert
Schneider Miched
Wagner Andreas
Hofenstock  Johannes
Sotny Wadter
Vlach Karl
Jakubik Kurt
Schick Leopold
Bachmayer Eduadr
Abledinger Henz
Sotny Walter
Vlach Karl

75
72
68

N & RER

72

51

& 48R

51

08.03.
08.03.
08.03.

25.10.
25.10.
25.10.
25.10.
25. 10.
25. 10.
25. 10.
25. 10.
25.10.

19. 04.
24. 06.
22.03.
22.03.
19. 04.
22.03.

Schidleten
Schidleiten
Schidleiten

" DO
DO
DO
" DO
" DO
" DO
DO
" DO
" DO

Wien
Otztal
Wien
Wien
Wien

M35

M40

M40

M45
M50



3:52:41 Std Perner Dr. Friedrich
3:52:48 Sid Letner Peter
4:14:57 Sd Ullmann Thomas
4:23:15 Sd Vlach Karl
4:23:32 Sd Sotny Walter
4:34:03 Sd Komar Robert
110 m Hdirden :
16,44 sec Mate ka Alexander
18,77 sec Kienast Kurt
18,82 sec Markl Martin
18,89 sec Wodiunik Ulrich
400 m Hirden: (KeineLestung 1998)

3000 m Hindernis:

4x100m :

4x400m :

Weitsprung :

6,20 m
592 m
569 m
544 m

Hochsprung :

1,75 m
1,70 m
1,60 m

(KeineLestung 1998)

(KeineLeistung 1998)

(KeineLeistung 1998)

Mate ka
Kienast
Markl
Wodiunik

Kienast
Mate ka
Wodiunik

Alexander
Kurt
Martin
Ulrich

Kurt
Alexander
Ulrich

62

72
75

62

72
75

62
75

&R 8&

51
74

24. 05.
24. 05.
24. 05.
24. 05.
24. 05.
24. 05.

20. 05.
20. 05.
20. 05.
20. 05.

07.03.
07. 03.
07. 03.
07. 03.

19. 05.
19. 05.
19. 05.

Durban
Durban
Durban
Durban

Schidleiten
Schidleiten
Schidleiten
Schidleiten

Durban
Durban
Durban

M50
M45

M35

M35

M35



1,60 m

Stabhochsprung :

3,80 m
330 m
320 m
310 m

Dreigprung :

11,53 m
11,09 m

Kugelstol3 :

1286 m
10,44 m
1003 m
7,07 m

Markl

Mate ka
Markl
Kienast
Wodiunik

Mate ka
Kienast

Mate ka
Kienast
Markl
Wodiunik

Kugelsto3 (6kg) :

10,69 m

Diskuswurf :

32,88 m
2861 m
20,35 m

Schmid D.Ing

Mateg ka
Kienast
Schmid D.Ing

Martin

Alexander
Martin
Kurt
Ulrich

Alexander
Kurt

Alexander
Kurt
Martin
Ulrich

Karl

Alexander
Kurt
Karl

72

62
72

75

62

62

72
75

47

62

47

19. 05.

15. 02.
07. 03.
07.03.
07.03.

21. 05.
21. 05.

07 .02.
07. 03.
07. 03.
07. 03.

25. 10.

19. 05.
25. 10.
25. 10.

Durban

Wien

Schidlaten
Schidleiten
Schidleten

Durban
Durban

Schidleiten
Schidleiten
Schidleiten
Schidleiten

,DO"

Durban
,DO"
,DO"

M35

M35

M35

M35



Speerwurf :

43,58 m
38,12 m

Kienast
Mateg ka

Kurt
Alexander

Hammerwurf: (keinelLeistung1998)

68
62

21. 05.
21. 05.

* Bezeichnet SKV Feuerwehrmitglieder, die nicht beim WLV gemeldet sind

HALLENBESTEBLISTE 1998 :

5 m :

6,52 sec
6,54 sec
6,59 sec
6,63 sec

50m Hirden :

8,05 sec
8,64 sec
8,65 sec
8,93 sec

Weitsprung :

6,20 m
592 m
569 m
544 m

Markl
Kienast
Wodiunik
Mateg ka

Mateg ka
Markl
Wodiunik
Kienast

Mateg ka
Kienast
Markl
Wodiunik

Martin
Kurt
Ulrich
Alexander

Alexander
Martin
Ulrich
Kurt

Alexander
Kurt
Martin
Ulrich

72

75
62

62
72
75

62

72
75

07.03.
07.03.
07.03.
07.03.

07. 02.
08. 03.
08. 03.
08. 03.

07. 03.
07.03.
07.03.
07.03.

Durban
Durban

Schidlaten
Schidleiten
Schidleiten
Schidleiten

Schidlaten
Schidleiten
Schidleiten
Schidleiten

Schidlaten
Schidleiten
Schidleiten
Schidleiten

M35

M35

M35

M35



Hochsprun

1,70 m
1,60 m
15 m
155 m

Stabhochsprung :

3,80 m
330 m
320 m
310 m

Kugelstol3 :

12,86 m
1044 m
10,03 m
7,07 m

Kienast
Mate ka
Wodiunik
Markl

Mate ka
Markl
Kienast
Wodiunik

Mate ka
Kienast
Markl
Wodiunik

Kurt
Alexander
Ulrich
Martin

Alexander
Martin
Kurt
Ulrich

Alexander
Kurt
Martin
Ulrich

62
75
72

62
72

75

62

72
75

08. 03.
07. 02.
08. 03.
08. 03.

15. 02.
07. 03.
20. 03.
07.03.

07 .02.
07. 03.
07. 03.
07.03.

Schidleiten
Schidleiten
Schidlaten
Schidleiten

Wien
Schidleten
Wien
Schidleten

Schidleiten
Schidleiten
Schidlaten
Schidleiten

M35

M35

M35



